Product Specification — Mini Roses

Shatin 3

Product Item Number: 1006 Effective Date: 07/20/22

Shatila Food Products

Prepared By: Chelsie Romberger Supersedes: N/A

8505 W. Warren Ave.

Dearborn, MI 48126

Approved By: Nada Shatila Revision #: Original

Product Information

Product Name:

Mini Roses

Product SKU (Internal) and Code (External): 1011

Description:

Ingredients:

Allergens:

Shelf Life:

Storage:

Half moon shaped baklava stuffed with cashews

Fillo Dough (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Enzyme), Filtered Water, Corn Starch,
Soybean Oil, Salt, Sodium Propionate, Potassium Sorbate, Citric Acid and/or
Propionic Acid), Sugar, Butter (Contains Milk, Cream), Cashews,
Mono-diglycerides, Natural Flavors

Contains Wheat, Tree Nuts (Almonds, Cashews, Pine Nuts, Pistachio Nuts, Walnuts),
Milk, and Soy. All products are packaged on equipment that also packages products that
contain wheat, tree nuts, milk, and soy.

Ambient: 14 Days
Refrigerated: 45 Days
Frozen: 4 Months

For best quality, store in cool, dry environment

Analytical Information *Analysis performed 02/11/2022 by Microbiological Associates

Analysis Value
Total Coliform Count | <10 CFU/g
Salmonella spp. No presence in 25¢g
Listeria spp. No presence in 25¢g
Yeast & Mold <10 CFU/g
E. Coli <10 CFU/g
Enterobacteriaceae <10 CFU/g
Total Aerobic Plate <10 CFU/g
Count
Staphylococcus aureus | <10 CFU/g
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Packaging Information

Packaging:

Mini roses are placed inside an 18x26 gold insert tray. The insert is sealed with shrink
film. The insert tray is then placed inside of an 18x26 pink Shatila box and the exterior box is sealed again

with shrink film. The boxes are then stacked, every 8 boxes in one case.

Piece Count:

Net Weight:

Nutritional Information

66 pieces per tray

5 Ib per tray

Nutrition Facts Nutrition Facts
1 servings per container 1 servings per container
Serving size 1 Piece (289} || Serving size 1 Piece (289}
I ||
Amaount per serving Amount per serving
Calories 120 | Calories 120
% Daily Value* % Daily Value*
Total Fat &g 10% || Total Fat 8g 10%
Saturated Fat 3.5g 18% Saturated Fat 3.5g 18%
Trans Fat Og Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 10mg 3% || Cholesterol 10mg 3%
Sodium 50mg 2% || Sodium 50mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 10g 4% || Total Carbohydrate 10g 4%
Dietary Fiber Og 0% Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 3g Total Sugars 3g
Includes 3g Added Sugars 6% Includes 3g Added Sugars 6%
Protein 29 Protein 29
Y ||
Vitamin D Omeg 0% || Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Caleium 5mg 0% || Calcium 5mg 0%
Iron 1mg 6% || Iron 1mg 6%
Pctassium 59mg 2% || Potassium 58mg 2%
*The % Daily Value tells yeu how much & nutriart ina *The % Daily Value tells you haw much a nutrient ina
sarving of fued cantributes o 2 daily diet. 2,000 calories a sarvng of foed contributes 1o a daily dist. 2,000 caluries a
day iz used for general nutrition advice. day iz used for general nutrifior advice.

Allergy Information: Contains Wheat, Tree Nuts (Almonds, Cashews, Pine Nuts, Pistachio
Nuts, Walnuts), Milk, and Soy. All products are packaged on equipment that also packages
products that contain wheat, tree nuts, milk and soy.
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